2019
Maratona 42 Km
uomini
Walther Nico
Mosimann Christoph
Kruger Reto
Rigassi Roberto
Giovannini Marcello
Schmid Jan
Giovannini Gabriele
Giovannini Nicolas
Schmid Christian
Giacometti Silvio
Tam Adamo
Dell'Agnese Danco
Giovannini Alberto
Blichi
Alex
Fasciati Rodolfo
Giacometti Bruno
Engler Andreas
Giovanoli Federico
Giovannini Liglio
Wieland Serafin
Gianotti Stefano
Rogantini Nicola
Schena Franco
Ratzer Ernst

donne

Pachmayr Beatrice
Engler Ivana
Fanconi Cinzia
Rota Daniela
Giovanoli Sandra
Gianotti Sandra
Ghilardi R. Eugenia
Negrini Tosca

Plaun da Lej
Maloja

Maloja
Vicosoprano
Vicosoprano
Stampa
Stampa
Maloja
Borgonovo
Stampa
Vicosoprano
Stampa
Casaccia

Maloja

Stampa
Maloja
Castasegna
Soglio
Vicosoprano
Borgonovo

Promontogno
Promontogno

Vicosoprano
Vicosoprano

Soglio
Castasegna
Promontogno
Vicosoprano
Vicosoprano
Vicosoprano
Maloja
Casaccia

1.29.56
1.33.38
1.39.05
1.41.09
1.42.50
1.42.56
1.44.01
1.48.45
1.51.18
2.01.03
2.13.38
2.22.17
2.30.19

2.32.34
2.36.42
2.38.51
2.44.25
2.46.44
3.03.14
3.05.46
3.06.25
3.12.02
3.41.24
3.43.42

2.32.24
2.55.55
3.01.41
3.02.14
3.02.53
3.08.09
3.13.48
3.40.07

anno nascita
1997
1971
1996
1981
1976
1993
1982
1995
1969
1963
1990
1957
1949

1974
1958
1961
1967
1973
1949
2001
1988
1982
1950
1949

1974
1962
1989
1974
1992
1973
1957
1957



Mezza maratona 21 Km

ragazzi e uomini
Giovannini Erich
Giovannini
Giampaolo

ragazze e donne
Marinoni Federica
Nydegger Sina
Giovanoli-G. Cristina

Volontari 21 Km
uomini

De Tann Dario
Negrini Tullio
Negrini Marcello
Tam Carlo
Ganzoni Nino
Giovannini Guido

donne
Ganzoni Lena
Ganzoni Veronica

Corsa delle donne 17 Km

Schmid Monica
Giovanoli Sandra
Engler Ivana
Gianotti Sandra
Rota Daniela
Giovanoli-C. Renata

Corsa di notte 17 Km
uomini
Salis Romano

Giacometti Bruno
Bichi Alex

Casaccia

Casaccia

Maloja
Maloja

Vicosoprano

Maloja
Maloja
Stampa
Vicosoprano
Maloja
Maloja

Maloja
Maloja

Maloja
Vicosoprano
Castasegna
Vicosoprano
Vicosoprano
Vicosoprano

Maloja

Maloja
Maloja

1.12.46

1.33.17

1.43.56
1.48.07
1.52.25

1.32.29
1.35.02
1.42.52
1.50.54
2.17.50
2.21.22

2.18.23
2.20.42

53.16

56.05
58.52.
1.00.20
1.00.20
1.13.13

49.48

1.03.32
1.06.13

2001

1961

1996
1990
1960

1947

1958
1953
1974

1983

1963
1992
1962
1973
1974
1955

1991

1961
1974



